TRAILS CLUB of OREGON
Lodge Host Form - Page 1

Hosts:

Date:

() Tyee

( ) Nesika

No.

Name

Code: Host, Member,
Jr mem, Teen, Child,
Guest, K(guest child)

Day
Only

#nights
Female

#nights
Male

Meals
D,B,L

Lodge Fee

Meal Charge

Total

paid to
host

Paid

line

REMIND MEMBERS THAT THE CANCELLATION DEADLINE IS

AFTER WHICH THEY ARE

RESPONSBL

E FOR THEIR MEAL

FEES

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Lodge Host Form.xls

Totals

1/1/2023




TRAILS CLUB of OREGON
Lodge Host Form - Page 2 - TOTALS

Hosts: Date: ( ) Tyee () Nesika

Total Lodge Fee (page 1+3)

Total Meal Charge (page 1+3)

Total (from 2 lines above)

Total (page 1+3) should match

Total paid to host

Total paid on-line

Total paid (from 2 lines above)

On-line payments should note the event and be witnessed by the host.

Lodge Host Form.xls 1/1/2023




TRAILS CLUB of OREGON
Lodge Host Form - Page 3 (use if needed)

Hosts:

Date:

() Tyee

( ) Nesika

Name

Code: Host, Member,
Jr mem, Teen, Child, | Day | #nights | #nights
Guest, K(guest child) | Only| Female Male

Meals
D,B,L

Lodge Fee

Meal Charge

Total

paid to
host

Paid
on-
line

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Lodge Host Form.xls

Totals

1/1/2023




